2024000006
1,435,000 1,433,848 99.92 143,384 1,577,232

2024000011
2,297,000 2,297,000[100.00 229,700 2,526,700

2024000028
39,807,000 39,794,000/ 99.97 3,979,400 43,773,400

2024000036
16,618,000 16,618,000[100.00 1,661,800 18,279,800

2024000044
3,847,000 3,847,000[100.00 384,700 4,231,700

2024000046
1,356,000 1,356,000[100.00 135,600 1,491,600

2024000048
3,831,000 3,831,000[100.00 383,100 4,214,100

2024000069
18,433,000 18,433,000[100.00 1,843,300 20,276,300

2024000099
12,881,000 12,881,000[100.00 1,288,100 14,169,100

2024000103
11,018,000 11,000,000, 99.84 1,100,000 12,100,000

2024000105
18,164,000 18,140,000 99.87 1,814,000 19,954,000

2024000130
2,370,000 2,370,000[100.00 237,000 2,607,000




2024000171
35,065,000 35,065,000[100.00 3,506,500 38,571,500

2024000004
1,076,000 1,052,073 97.78 105,207 1,157,280

2024000065
7,320,000 7,320,000[100.00 732,000 8,052,000

2024000131
1,300,000 1,300,000[100.00 130,000 1,430,000

2024000136
5,284,000 5,250,000/ 99.36 525,000 5,775,000

2024000012
938,000 938,000[100.00 93,800 1,031,800

2024000167
41,500,000 41,500,000[100.00 4,150,000 45,650,000

2024000001
4,347,000 4,347,000[100.00 434,700 4,781,700

2024000114
917,716,000 917,700,000[100.00 91,770,000| 1,009,470,000

2024000119
2,537,000 2,400,000 94.60 240,000 2,640,000

2024000009
142,910,000 142,896,000, 99.99 14,289,600 157,185,600

2024000168
6,700,000 6,700,000[100.00 670,000 7,370,000

2024000192
6,437,000 6,400,000/ 99.43 640,000 7,040,000




2024000079
3,060,000 2,750,000 89.87 275,000 3,025,000
2024000096
7,771,000 7,771,000100.00 777,100 8,548,100
2024000100
1,620,000 1,620,000100.00 162,000 1,782,000
2024000014
3,100,000 3,100,000100.00 310,000 3,410,000
2024000034
17,360,000 16,200,000 93.32 1,620,000 17,820,000
2024000056 11
6,768,000 6,170,400 91.17 617,040 6,787,440
2024000172
5,730,000 5,680,000 99.13 568,000 6,248,000
2024000043
63,099,000 62,700,000] 99.37 6,270,000 68,970,000
2024000068
1,224,000 1,224,0001100.00 122,400 1,346,400
2024000073
58,410,000 55,600,000] 95.19 5,560,000 61,160,000
2024000092
8,571,000 8,571,000100.00 857,100 9,428,100
2024000161 Wi-Fi
1,983,000 1,982,400| 99.97 198,240 2,180,640
2024000162
22,300,000 22,300,000/00.00 2,230,000 24,530,000
2024000152
2,860,000 2,860,000100.00 286,000 3,146,000




6 3 25
2024000082
1,500,000 1,500,000[100.00 150,000 1,650,000
2024000083
1,450,000 1,450,000[100.00 145,000 1,595,000
2024000098
26,496,000 26,496,000[100.00 2,649,600 29,145,600
2024000112
21,400,000 21,400,000[100.00 2,140,000 23,540,000
2024000052
4,800,000 4,800,000[100.00 4,800,000
2024000059 11
6,336,000 6,216,000/ 98.11 621,600 6,837,600
2024000128
7,800,000 7,800,000[100.00 780,000 8,580,000
2024000071 6
1,363,000 1,320,000 96.85 132,000 1,452,000
2024000145
3,330,000 3,300,000/ 99.10 330,000 3,630,000
2024000160
2,608,000 2,607,000/ 99.96 260,700 2,867,700
2024000015
3,660,000 3,648,909 99.70 364,890 4,013,799
2024000022
3,710,000 3,710,000[100.00 371,000 4,081,000
2024000025
11,100,000 11,098,644 99.99 1,109,864 12,208,508
2024000049
3,974,000 3,974,000[100.00 397,400 4,371,400




6 3 25

2024000063
1,808,000 1,807,039 99.95 180,703 1,987,742

2024000074
1,519,000 1,518,459 99.96 151,845 1,670,304

2024000090
2,280,000 2,280,000[100.00 228,000 2,508,000

2024000106
1,918,000 1,917,862 99.99 191,786 2,109,648

2024000113
18,500,000 18,500,000[100.00 1,850,000 20,350,000

2024000176
44,585,000 44,585,0001100.00 4,458,500 49,043,500

2024000186
10,439,000 10,439,000[100.00 1,043,900 11,482,900

IR

2024000066
2,110,000 2,110,000[100.00 211,000 2,321,000

2024000088
1,454,000 1,454,000[100.00 145,400 1,599,400

2024000124
4,452,000 4,420,000] 99.28 442,000 4,862,000

2024000029
4,472,000 4,472,000100.00 447,200 4,919,200

2024000070
21,939,000 21,540,000/ 98.18 2,154,000 23,694,000

2024000135
4,484,000 4,483,000] 99.98 448,300 4,931,300

2024000095
19,036,000 19,036,000[100.00 19,036,000




2024000134 4,480,000 4,480,000[100.00 448,000 4,928,000
2024000187 10,780,000 10,780,000[100.00 1,078,000 11,858,000
2024000051 7,600,000 7,600,000{100.00 7,600,000
2024000188 4,545,000 4,545,0001100.00 454,500 4,999,500
2024000202 1,200,000 1,200,000(100.00 120,000 1,320,000
2024000084 8,393,000 8,350,000 99.49 835,000 9,185,000
2024000110 3,670,000 3,650,000 99.46 365,000 4,015,000
2024000211 1,904,000 1,904,000/100.00 190,400 2,094,400
2024000057 1,488,000 1,488,000/100.00 148,800 1,636,800
2024000111 4,050,000 4,025,000 99.38 402,500 4,427,500
2024000156 14,377,000 14,350,000 99.81 1,435,000 15,785,000
20240001637 > 1,243,307,0000 1,243,200,000 99.99 124,320,000| 1,367,520,000
2024000195 4,046,000 4,045,000 99.98 404,500 4,449,500
2024000169 5,455,000 5,450,000 99.91 545,000 5,995,000




2024000335

3,850,000

3,840,000

99.74

384,000

4,224,000




2024000264

1,630,000

1,620,000

99.39

162,000

1,782,000

2024000334

8,636,000

8,635,600

100.00

863,560

9,499,160




